

U1441 P

Exp	Site	Hole	Core	Type	Sect	Recovered length (m)
352	U1441	A	1	R	1	1.27
352	U1441	A	1	R	CC	0.14
352	U1441	A	2	R	1	0.53
352	U1441	A	3	R	1	1.50
352	U1441	A	3	R	2	1.50
352	U1441	A	3	R	3	1.50
352	U1441	A	3	R	4	1.50
352	U1441	A	3	R	5	1.50
352	U1441	A	3	R	6	1.21
352	U1441	A	3	R	7	0.78
352	U1441	A	3	R	CC	0.18
352	U1441	A	4	R	1	1.20
352	U1441	A	4	R	2	0.64
352	U1441	A	4	R	CC	0.15
352	U1441	A	5	R	1	1.50
352	U1441	A	5	R	2	1.50
352	U1441	A	5	R	3	1.03
352	U1441	A	5	R	4	0.66
352	U1441	A	5	R	CC	0.17
352	U1441	A	6	R	1	1.50
352	U1441	A	6	R	2	1.50
352	U1441	A	6	R	3	0.76
352	U1441	A	7	R	1	1.50
352	U1441	A	7	R	2	1.50
352	U1441	A	7	R	3	1.50
352	U1441	A	7	R	4	0.90
352	U1441	A	8	R	1	1.50
352	U1441	A	8	R	2	1.50
352	U1441	A	8	R	3	1.50
352	U1441	A	8	R	4	1.50
352	U1441	A	8	R	5	1.31
352	U1441	A	8	R	CC	0.23
352	U1441	A	9	R	1	1.50

352	U1441	A	9	R	2	1.50
352	U1441	A	9	R	3	1.23
352	U1441	A	9	R	CC	0.25
352	U1441	A	10	R	1	1.30
352	U1441	A	10	R	2	0.80
352	U1441	A	13	R	1	0.86
352	U1441	A	14	R	1	1.18
352	U1441	A	15	R	1	1.17
352	U1441	A	16	R	1	1.29
352	U1441	A	16	R	2	1.50
352	U1441	A	16	R	3	0.00
352	U1441	A	17	R	1	0.38
352	U1441	A	18	R	1	0.48
352	U1441	A	19	R	1	0.65
352	U1441	A	20	R	1	0.42
352	U1441	A	21	R	1	0.67
352	U1441	A	22	R	1	0.15

ermanent Archive List

Curated length (m)	Top depth CSF-A (m)	Bottom depth CSF-A (m)
1.27	0.00	1.27
0.14	1.27	1.41
0.53	5.00	5.53
1.50	14.70	16.20
1.50	16.20	17.70
1.50	17.70	19.20
1.50	19.20	20.70
1.50	20.70	22.20
1.21	22.20	23.41
0.78	23.41	24.19
0.18	24.19	24.37
1.20	24.50	25.70
0.64	25.70	26.34
0.15	26.34	26.49
1.50	34.20	35.70
1.50	35.70	37.20
1.03	37.20	38.23
0.66	38.23	38.89
0.17	38.89	39.06
1.50	44.00	45.50
1.50	45.50	47.00
0.76	47.00	47.76
1.50	53.70	55.20
1.50	55.20	56.70
1.50	56.70	58.20
0.90	58.20	59.10
1.50	63.50	65.00
1.50	65.00	66.50
1.50	66.50	68.00
1.50	68.00	69.50
1.31	69.50	70.81
0.23	70.81	71.04
1.50	73.20	74.70

1.50	74.70	76.20
1.23	76.20	77.43
0.25	77.43	77.68
1.50	83.00	84.50
0.98	84.50	85.48
1.02	112.10	113.12
1.34	121.80	123.14
1.35	131.50	132.85
1.43	141.30	142.73
1.11	142.73	143.84
0.75	143.84	144.59
0.40	151.00	151.40
0.50	160.70	161.20
0.86	170.50	171.36
0.47	180.20	180.67
0.74	189.90	190.64
0.18	199.70	199.88

